1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Design Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Black Golden) | B0C2CWLMQF (
GKD000549-BK ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :